



Prakash Steelage Ltd.

MANUFACTURER OF STAINLESS STEEL WELDED PIPES, TUBES & U-TUBES
An ISO 9001-2008, ISO 14001-2004, OHSAS 18001-2007, PED Certified Company

February 15, 2022

To,
The Manager,
BSE Limited,
Dept. of Corporate Services,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

To,
The Manager,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Corporate Communication Department,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Scrip Code: 533239; Symbol: PRAKASHSTL
ISIN: INE696K01024

Sub.: Submission of Newspaper Cuttings of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper cutting of the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 published in "Business Standard", in English Language and in "Pratahkal", in principal vernacular (Marathi) language on 15th February, 2022 pursuant to the Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For **Prakash Steelage Limited**

Hemant P. Kanugo
Whole-time Director
DIN: 00309894

OLYMPIC CARDS LIMITED						
Registered Office: No. 195, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai - 600 001. Tel: +91 42921000; Fax No: 044-25390300; Website: www.oclwed.com; Email: office@oclwed.com CIN No. L65993TN1992PLC022521; GST NO: 33AAAC0365112H						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs Except EPS)						
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	279.04	152.64	343.00	572.43	686.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(205.26)	(139.97)	(150.26)	(446.43)	(398.94)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	(205.26)	(139.97)	(150.26)	(446.43)	(398.94)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(204.07)	(132.13)	(147.37)	(436.36)	(392.92)
5	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	25.15
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	1,630.87	1,630.87	1,630.87	1,630.87	1,630.87
7	Earning Per Share (not Annualised) (Face value of Rs.10/- per Share)	(1.25)	(0.81)	(0.90)	(2.68)	(2.41)
	- Basic Rs.	(1.25)	(0.81)	(0.90)	(2.68)	(2.41)
	- Diluted Rs.	(1.25)	(0.81)	(0.90)	(2.68)	(2.41)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter/nine months ended 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/nine months ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and Company's Website: www.oclwed.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
OLYMPIC CARDS LIMITED
Sd/-
N. MOHAMED FAIZAL - MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00269448

Place: Chennai
Date: February 14, 2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

The general public are hereby informed that my clients (1). Mrs. MONA SADARANGANI and (2). Mr. VIJAY SADARANGANI are the absolute owners and in possession of all that piece and parcel of a Flat bearing No. 64B, Sukhmani Building, on the 4th Floor of Society's Building - 2 situated on Plot No. 683 - B, Bomanji Petit Road, Mumbai - 400 036 and belonging to the Associated Co - Operative Housing Society Limited bearing registration No. B/3149 of 1961 and currently having its registered office at 683, Bomanji Petit Road, Mumbai - 400 036 ("the said Property"). They have lost the Original Share Certificate bearing No. 118 consisting of 50 shares numbering 3081 to 3130 issued on 16th March, 1962 and connected Memorandum of Transfer connected with the said Property and the same is not traceable in spite of their best efforts.

Hence, it is hereby informed that if anyone is in possession of the above said document, they shall not misuse the same in any manner whatsoever and shall handover the same to the below mentioned address.

A. Asif Basha
Advocate
No. 5, Nyniappan Garden
6th Lane, Old Washermenpet
Chennai - 600 021
Mobile No: 98409 46507.

VAARAD VENTURES LIMITED						
CIN : L65990MH1993PLC074306 Regd. Office: 5, Sannidhan, Plot No. 145, Indulal D Bhuvan Marg, Wadala, Mumbai 400031; Tel No: 022-35566211 Email - cs.dept@vaaradventures.com Website: www.vaaradventures.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs in Lakhs)						
PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
	31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020
Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.55)	(7.12)	(3.06)	(19.89)	(4.62)	(9.19)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(2.55)	(7.12)	(3.06)	(19.89)	(4.62)	(9.19)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(2.55)	(7.12)	(3.06)	(19.89)	(4.62)	(9.19)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1 each)	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves						
Earnings per share (of Rs. 1 each) (Not Annualised)						
- Basic & Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.01)	0.00	0.00

Note: 1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors approved the above results at their respective Meetings held on February 14, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021. The detailed consolidated financial results, as well as the detailed standalone financial results for the said period, filed with the Stock Exchange pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.vaaradventures.com).

For Vaarad Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Leena Doshi
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/02/2022

OMKAR SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LTD						
Reg. Off: B-34, M.I.D.C., Badlapur (East), Thane - 421 503 Tel: +91 (0251) 2697340, 2690651, Fax: +91 (0251) 2697347, 2691572 Email: info@omkarchemicals.com, Web: www.omkarchemicals.com, CIN: L24110MH2005PLC151589						
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		
		31-12-21	30-09-21	31-12-20	31-12-21	31-12-20
1	Total Income from Operations	635.37	495.32	1,270.02	1,868.55	3490.5
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(183.90)	(355.72)	101.30	(768.04)	57.80
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(183.90)	(355.72)	101.30	(768.04)	57.80
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(183.90)	(355.72)	61.15	(768.04)	(57.05)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(189.42)	(358.73)	71.56	(762.47)	(19.74)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,057.80	2,057.80	2,057.80	2,057.80	2,057.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
	Basic	(0.89)	(1.73)	0.30	(3.73)	(0.28)
	Diluted	(0.89)	(1.73)	0.30	(3.73)	(0.28)

Note: 1. The above financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors at the Board Meeting held on February 14, 2022 after being reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Directors of the Company. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company, www.omkarchemicals.com, Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
2. The Company is operating as a single segment Company engaged in Manufacture & Sale of Chemicals. All other activities of the Company revolve around its main business. Hence, there is only one primary reportable business segment as defined by Accounting Standard-17 as notified by the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2006.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Pravin S. Herlekar
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00525610

Place: Badlapur
Date: 14-02-2021

PHOTOQUIP INDIA LIMITED				
CIN : L74940MH1992PLC067864 Regd. Office - 10/116, Salt Pan Division, Lloyds Compound, Vidyalkar College Road, Antop Hill, Wadala (East) Mumbai - 400 037. Phone: 022 24110 110 Email: info@photoquip.com Website: www.photoquip.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs except EPS figure)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	384.45	904.00	399.56
2	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	24.44	(9.13)	(43.21)
3	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	24.44	(9.13)	86.43
4	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	25.41	8.14	72.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising (Loss)/Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	25.39	8.16	73.21
6	Equity Share Capital of Rs.10/- each	480.08	480.08	480.08
7	Other equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)	0.53	0.17	1.51
	1. Basic:	0.53	0.17	1.51
	2. Diluted:	0.53	0.17	1.51

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange on 14th February, 2022 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.photoquip.com).
b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

For Photoquip India Limited
Sd/-
Pulin D. Soni
Director
DIN: 07606822

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 14, 2022

Scooters India Limited						
CIN: L25111UP1972G01003599 Post Bag No.23, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow, www.scootersindia.com						
Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended on 31.12.2021 (Rs. in lacs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	126.90 (276.35)	346.75 (1,427.71)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)
6	Equity Share Capital	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	(0.26)	(0.43)	(0.40)	(0.32)	(1.10)
	1. Basic:	(0.26)	(0.43)	(0.40)	(0.32)	(1.10)
	2. Diluted:	(0.26)	(0.43)	(0.40)	(0.32)	(1.10)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/half yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.scootersindia.com). 2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the provisions of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

On behalf of Board of Directors
For Scooters India Limited
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 09218342

Place: Lucknow
Date: 14.02.2022

FINE - LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED				
CIN NO : L72900MH1989PLC13521 REGD.OFFICE: 145 SDF - V. SEEPZ, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 096. Phone No: 022 2829 0244/245, Fax No: 022 2829 2554, Email : fineline@fineline.co.in; Website : www.finelineindia.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended
		31.12.2021 (Reviewed)	31.12.2020 (Reviewed)	31.12.2021 (Reviewed)
1)	Total Income from operations (Net)	739.03	575.03	2239.13
2)	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax	23.90	5.81	64.82
3)	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax	23.55	6.84	63.17
4)	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	23.55	6.84	63.17
5)	Paid up equity share capital- (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	482.65	482.65	482.65
6)	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	0
7)	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each - Not annualised)	0.49	0.14	1.31
8)	Earning Per Share (EPS) (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each - Not annualised)	0.49	0.14	1.31
	(a) Basic & Diluted	0.49	0.14	1.31
	(a) Basic & Diluted	0.49	0.14	1.31

Notes:
1) The above results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022 and the same was subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2) The above is an extract of the Detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.finelineindia.com

By Order of the Board
ABHAY B. DOSHI
DIN : 00040644
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date : 14th February, 2022

Haldyn® Glass Limited													
CIN No.L51909GJ1991PLC015522 Registered Office: Village Gavasad, Taluka Padra, Dist. Vadodara - Gujarat - 391 430 Tel: 02662242339, Fax: 02662 245081, E-mail: baroda@haldyn.com, Web: www.haldynglass.com													
Statement of Financial Results For The Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021 (₹ In lakhs)													
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	
1	Total Income	6,108.35	5,433.97	5,520.04	16,060.79	13,236.66	18,280.15	6,108.35	5,433.97	5,520.04	16,060.79	13,236.66	18,280.15
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax, exceptional items	535.31	418.02	727.94	1,323.12	1,132.76	1,427.88	535.31	418.02	727.94	1,323.12	1,132.76	1,427.88
3	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	535.31	418.02	727.94	1,323.12	1,132.76	1,427.88	535.31	418.02	727.94	1,323.12	1,132.76	1,427.88
4	Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	(3.35)	(2.78)	32.50	(63.55)	(359.50)	(253.48)
5	Profit / (Loss) After Tax and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	389.70	277.46	552.60	940.96	827.10	1,002.53	386.35	274.68	585.10	877.41	467.60	749.05
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period net of tax	327.59	323.67	563.08	962.80	1,030.28	1,093.03	327.65	328.06	597.04	909.46	675.17	843.16
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves					15754.29							13,866.61
8	Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (* Not Annualised) Rs.	*0.73	*0.52	*1.03	*1.75	*1.54	1.87	*0.72	*0.51	*1.09	*1.63	*0.87	1.39

Notes:
1. The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 14th February, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CF/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.haldynglass.com

Mumbai: February 14, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T.N.SHETTY
Managing Director

PUBLIC NOTICE

The General Public is hereby informed that my client **Mr. Amit Rajendra Bafna** is intending to purchase a flat, more particularly described in the schedule herein under from his owners 1) **Mr. Mahavir Lalchand Mehta** and 2) **Mrs. Asha Mahavir Mehta**. The said flat was purchased by the owners from **Mr. Rajesh Natvarlal Gosalia**. All persons having any claim in respect thereof by way of sale, exchange, gift, mortgage, charge, trust, inheritance, possession, lease, lien or otherwise howsoever are requested to inform the same in writing along with documentary proof of the nature of dispute, to the undersigned having office at **Office No. 8, Arch Profile, CharKop Sector 6, Kandivli (West), Mumbai - 400097**, within **14 days** from the date of publication of this notice failing which, the claim or claims if any, of such person or persons will be considered to have been waived and/or abandoned and the transfer shall be completed.

SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO: All that piece and parcel of land or ground situated lying and being Flat No. A/201, Second Floor, The New Alankanda 'A' Co-operative Housing Society Limited, - Final Plot No.185, T.P.S - 3, 51st Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai- 400 092, in the Registration District of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban District and the said property is situated on plot of land bearing Final Plot No. FP/185 Village Borivali and which is admeasuring 730 Sq.Ft Carpet Area, with Five Fully paid-up shares of the face value of Rs. 50/- each bearing Nos. 36 to 40 (both inclusive) under Share Certificate No. 5 issued on 31/05/1999 in favour of the Transferees.

Sd/- **AVNI VASANI**
Advocate High Court, Mumbai
Place: Mumbai
Date: 15/02/2022

PRAKASH STEELAGE LIMITED					
CIN: L27106MH1991PLC061595 Regd. Office: 101, 1 st Floor, Shatrunjay Apartment, 28, Sindhi Lane, Nanubhai Desai Road, Mumbai - 400 004. Email: cs@prakashsteelage.com Website: www.prakashsteelage.com Tel. No.: 022 66134500 Fax No.: 022 66134599					
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 (Amount in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	5,178.69	915.31	655.62	6,970.66
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	4,003.97	(97.32)	(171.64)	4,001.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	4,003.97	(97.32)	(171.64)	4,001.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	4,003.97	(97.32)	(171.64)	4,001.32
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising of Profit for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))]	4,001.92	(99.37)	(172.06)	3,995.16
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share : Re.1/- each)	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,750.00
7	Earnings per share (Face Value of Share :Re1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	2.29	(0.06)	(0.10)	

तिसऱ्या लाटेत १३ लाखांहून अधिक जणांना संसर्ग ६५ हजार रुग्णांना पुन्हा कोरोनांना गाठलं

मुंबई, दि. १५ (प्रतिनिधी) : कोरोनाची तिसरी लाट महाराष्ट्रात हळूहळू ओसरताना दिसतेय. कोरोना विषाणूच्या अन्य व्हेरियंटच्या तुलनेत ओमायक्रॉनचा संसर्ग अधिक प्रमाणात दिसून आला. या लाटेत राज्यात १३ लाखांहून अधिक लोकांना संसर्ग झाला. त्यातील पाच टक्के म्हणजेच ६५ हजार लोक असे आहेत, की ज्यांना पुन्हा कोरोनाचा संसर्ग झाला आहे. राज्याच्या आरोग्य विभागातर्फे करण्यात आलेल्या एका अभ्यासातून ही बाब स्पष्ट झाली आहे. जानेवारीत सरकारी रुग्णालयांत दाखल करण्यात आलेल्या रुग्णांची माहिती घेतली असता, ६ हजार रुग्णांपैकी जवळपास अडीच हजारांहून अधिक रुग्णांना 'ब्रेक-थ्रू इन्फेक्शन' झाल्याचे स्पष्ट झाले आहे.

आरोग्य विभागाच्या एका अधिकाऱ्यानुसार, ८ डिसेंबर ते फेब्रुवारीत म्हणजेच आतापर्यंत १३ लाखांहून अधिक रुग्ण कोरोनाबाधित झाले आहेत. तर, जानेवारीत रुग्णालयांमध्ये दाखल रुग्णांमध्ये पुन्हा संसर्ग होण्याचे प्रमाण कमी झाले आहे. केवळ ९९ रुग्णांनाच पुन्हा कोरोना संसर्ग झाला आहे. कोविड टास्क फोर्सचे सदस्य डॉ. शाशांक जोशी यांच्या

माहितीनुसार, काही डॉक्टर, परिचारिका यांच्यासह अन्य आरोग्य कर्मचारी संपूर्ण लसीकरण होऊनही बाधित, तसेच काहीना पुन्हा कोरोनाचा संसर्ग झाला आहे. त्यामुळे यावेळी रुग्णांवर उपचार करताना काळजी घेण्याची गरज आहे. काळजी घेतल्यास रुग्णांची संख्या अधिक असती तर, पुन्हा संसर्ग झालेले आणि ब्रेक-थ्रू इन्फेक्शन झालेल्या रुग्णांची नेमकी अशी आकडेवारी मिळू शकली असती. कोरोनाच्या तिसऱ्या लाटेत संसर्ग झालेल्या रुग्णांमध्ये सर्दी, खोकल्यासारखी सौम्य लक्षणे आढळून आली होती. मात्र, गेल्या महिन्यात राज्यात झालेल्या एकूण मृत्युपैकी ४५ टक्के मृत्यू हे श्वास घेण्याच्या त्रासातून झाल्याचे स्पष्ट झाले आहे. डेथ ऑडिट कमिटीने ही बाब स्पष्ट केली आहे. मात्र, हे मृत्यू कोरोनाच्या कोणत्या व्हेरियंट अर्थात डेल्टा किंवा ओमायक्रॉनने झाले आहेत का, याबाबतचा अभ्यास करण्यात येत आहे.

राज्याचे वैद्यकीय शिक्षण विभागाचे सचिव सौरभ विजय यांनी सांगितले की, यावेळी सरकारी रुग्णालयांमध्ये खूप कमी संख्येने रुग्ण उपचारासाठी दाखल झाले. अनेक रुग्णांनी खासगी रुग्णालयांमध्ये उपचार घेतले. तर काही रुग्ण घरीच उपचार करून कोरोनामुक्त झाले. दाखल रुग्णांची संख्या अधिक असती तर, पुन्हा संसर्ग झालेले आणि ब्रेक-थ्रू इन्फेक्शन झालेल्या रुग्णांची नेमकी अशी आकडेवारी मिळू शकली असती. कोरोनाच्या तिसऱ्या लाटेत संसर्ग झालेल्या रुग्णांमध्ये सर्दी, खोकल्यासारखी सौम्य लक्षणे आढळून आली होती. मात्र, गेल्या महिन्यात राज्यात झालेल्या एकूण मृत्युपैकी ४५ टक्के मृत्यू हे श्वास घेण्याच्या त्रासातून झाल्याचे स्पष्ट झाले आहे. डेथ ऑडिट कमिटीने ही बाब स्पष्ट केली आहे. मात्र, हे मृत्यू कोरोनाच्या कोणत्या व्हेरियंट अर्थात डेल्टा किंवा ओमायक्रॉनने झाले आहेत का, याबाबतचा अभ्यास करण्यात येत आहे.

मुंबई विमानतळावर ६० कोटीच्या ड्रग्ससह झिम्बाब्वेच्या महिलेला अटक मुंबई, दि. १५ (प्रतिनिधी) : मुंबई विमानतळावर विमानतळ गुप्तचर विभागाने केलेल्या तपासणीत झिम्बाब्वेच्या एका महिलेकडून ६० कोटी रुपयांचे ड्रग्स जप्त केले आहे. या कारवाईत ७,००६ ग्रॅम हेरोईन आणि १,४८० ग्रॅम एमडी नावाचे ड्रग्स मिळाले आहे. तपासणी दरम्यान महिलेने हे ड्रग्स तिच्या ट्रॉली बॅगमध्ये आणि फाइल फोल्डरमध्ये लपवून ठेवले होते. याशिवाय त्या महिलेकडून १,४८० ग्रॅम पांढरे क्रिस्टल ग्रॅन्युल देखील जप्त करण्यात आले आहे. या ड्रग्सची आंतरराष्ट्रीय बाजारातील किंमत सुमारे ५९ कोटी ४० लाख २० हजार रुपये असल्याचे सांगण्यात येत आहे. महिलेने चौकशी अधिकाऱ्यांना सांगितले की, हे ड्रग्स दिल्लीला नेले जाणार होते. त्यानंतर तिच्यावर मोफत उपचार करण्याचे आश्वासन देण्यात आले होते. पोलिसांनी सदर महिलेला अटक केली असून अधिक चौकशी सुरू आहे.

प्रकाश स्टील्लेज लिमिटेड
 सीआयएन : L27106MH1991PLC061595
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : १०१, १ ला मजला, शत्रुघ्न अपार्टमेंट, २८, सिंधी लेन, नानाई देसाई रोड, मुंबई ४०० ००४.
 ईमेल : cs@prakashsteelage.com वेबसाइट : www.prakashsteelage.com
 दूर : ०२२-६६९३५०० फॅक्स क्र. ०२२-६६९३५९९

दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊ महिने अखेरकरिता स्थायी अलेखापरिशीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात)

अनु. क्र.	विवरण	तिमाही अखेर		नऊ महिने अखेर		वर्ष अखेर
		३१.१२.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	३१.१२.२०२१	
		अलेखापरिशीत	अलेखापरिशीत	अलेखापरिशीत	अलेखापरिशीत	लेखापरिशीत
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	५१७८.६९	९१५.३९	६५५.६२	६९७०.६६	१६३२.९०
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (कर, अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिरिक्त बाबींचा पूर्वा)	४०३२.९७	(९७.३२)	(१७९.६४)	४००९.३२	(१६३.९०)
३.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिरिक्त बाबींचा पूर्वा)	४०३२.९७	(९७.३२)	(१७९.६४)	४००९.३२	(१६३.९०)
४.	कर पश्चात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिरिक्त बाबींचा पूर्वा)	४०३२.९७	(९७.३२)	(१७९.६४)	४००९.३२	(१६३.९०)
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (वर्षाकरिता नफा समाविष्ट (कर पश्चात) व अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कर पश्चात))	४०३२.९७	(९७.३२)	(१७९.६४)	३९९५.९६	(१६५.६९)
६.	प्रदानित शेअर भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य शेअर : रु. १/- प्रत्येकी)	१७५०.००	१७५०.००	१७५०.००	१७५०.००	१७५०.००
७.	उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर (दर्शनी मूल्य शेअर रु. १/- प्रत्येकी)	२.२९	(०.०६)	(०.१०)	२.२९	(०.०९)
८.	मूळ	२.२९	(०.०६)	(०.१०)	२.२९	(०.०९)
९.	सौम्य	२.२९	(०.०६)	(०.१०)	२.२९	(०.०९)

टीपः
 ए. कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या अनुच्छेद १३३ अंतर्गत इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स (आयएनडी एस) विहित यांच्यासह वित्तीय अहवाल तयार करण्यात आला आहे तसेच संबंधित नियम लागू नियम यांच्या मंजूर खाते प्रवृत्तीसह व धोरण यांच्या अंतर्गत जारी करण्यात येतील.
 बी. लेखा समिती द्वारे मंजूर व अहवालात वरील निष्कर्ष व संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर कंपनीची सभा दि. १४ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२ रोजी आयोजित केली आहे व कंपनीच्या वैधानिक लेखा यांचा मर्यादित अहवाल यांच्यासह पाहिला.
 सी. वरील हे सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह दाखल तिमाही / वार्षिक वित्तीय अहवाल यांच्या विस्तृत प्रारूपाचा सारांश आहे. तिमाही / वार्षिक वित्तीय अहवाल यांचा संपूर्ण प्रारूप कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.prakashsteelage.com व स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ची वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये प्रकाश स्टील्लेज लि. यांच्याकरिता सही / प्रकाश सी. कानुगो अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन : ००२६३६६

ठिकाण : मुंबई दि. १४ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२

TEMBO GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN NO: L29253MH2010PLC204331
 Regd. Office: Plot No, PAP-D-146-147, Turbhe MIDC, TTC Industrial Area Opp. Balmer Lawrie Van Leer Co, Turbhe Navi Mumbai - 400 705
 Tel. No.: 22-2762 0641 | Website: www.nut-clamp.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER YEAR & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended December 31st, 2021	Nine Months ended December 31st, 2020	Year ended 31st March, 2021	Quarter ended December 31st, 2021	Nine Months ended December 31st, 2020	Year ended 31st March, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	-	Unaudited	Unaudited	-
1	Total Income from Operations	4,403.75	2,600.27	10,399.43	4,401.91	3,617.79	10,467.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	206.86	324.30	409.17	216.6	-270.60	334.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	205.88	322.88	409.17	216.6	-270.60	334.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	152.72	211.33	306.52	162.2	-197.77	234.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	152.72	211.33	306.52	162.2	-197.77	234.88
6	Equity Share Capital	1004.6	1004.6	1004.6	1004.6	1004.6	1004.6
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			136			131
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic	0.15	0.21	0.31	0.16	0.20	0.23
	2. Diluted	0.15	0.21	0.31	0.16	0.20	0.23

Note:
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 (b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 (c) *-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Tembo Global Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Mr. Sanjay Jashbhai Patel
 Managing Director
 DIN No. 01958033

Place: Navi Mumbai
 Date : 14-02-2022

SANJIVANI PARANTERAL LIMITED
 CIN NO: L24300MH1994PLC081752
 Regd. Office: 205, P. N. Kothari Indl. Estate, L.B.S. Marg, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400 078
 Tel. No.: 022 20812600 | Email Id: info@sanjivani.co.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER' 2021

(₹ In Lacs (Except earning per share))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Previous Year ended on
		31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operations						
	a) Revenue from Operations	759.73	972.37	477.84	2540.28	1789.88	2509.98
	b) Other Income	2.68	8.27	1.28	18.12	8.17	25.77
	TOTAL REVENUE	762.41	980.64	479.12	2558.40	1798.05	2535.75
2	Expenses						
	a) Cost of material consumed	323.51	563.75	292.84	1400.61	1088.46	1413.53
	b) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(29.98)	2.25	(14.87)	(29.21)	84.93	66.93
	c) Employee benefits expenses	52.54	72.39	38.49	192.86	151.76	249.39
	d) Finance costs	5.76	4.35	2.98	13.18	9.57	12.59
	e) Depreciation and amortization expenses	21.74	25.49	21.28	64.79	63.42	85.98
	f) Other Expenses	219.00	201.67	113.02	572.80	396.77	566.11
	Total Expenses	592.57	869.90	453.74	2215.03	1794.91	2394.53
3	Profit/ (Loss) before Tax (1-2)	169.84	110.74	25.38	343.37	3.14	141.22
4	Tax Expenses						
	- Current	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	- Deferred	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.71)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) For The Period (9-10)	169.84	110.74	25.38	343.37	3.14	141.93
6	Other Comprehensive Income (Net Of Taxes)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	169.84	110.74	25.38	343.37	3.14	141.93
8	Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to the owners of the parent	169.84	110.74	25.38	343.37	3.14	141.93
9	Earning Per Share (In ₹)						
	Paid-up equity share capital, (face value ₹10/- Each)	999.83	999.83	589.83	999.83	589.83	849.83
10	Earning Per Share (In ₹)						
	a) Basic Earnings (Loss) Per Share	1.70	1.11	0.43	3.43	0.05	1.67
	b) Diluted Earnings (Loss) Per Share	1.70	1.11	0.43	3.43	0.05	1.67

Note:
 1. The Statement of financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in IND AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2. The above statement of Financial Results, as reviewed by Audit Committee, were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th February 2022
 3. Company account for gratuity/leave salary provisions at year end on actuarial basis.
 4. Profit and Loss Account is understated to the extent of interest not charged by the bank.
 5. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a 'Limited Review of the Company's results in terms of Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement with Stock Exchange.
 6. Nil investors complaints were received during the quarter. There was no complaint outstanding at the beginning or at the end of the quarter.
 7. Company has only one business segment of pharmaceutical in terms of the requirement as per IND AS 108 on "Operating Segment Reporting".

For Sanjivani Paranteral Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Ashwani Khemka
 Managing Director
 DIN No. 00337118

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 14th February 2022

ऑम्नीटेक्स इंडस्ट्रीज (इंडिया) लिमिटेड
 सीआयएन क्र. : L17100MH1987PLC042391
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : सवमन हाउस, प्लॉट क्र. ए १५/१६, सेंट्रल क्रॉस रोड बी, एम. आय. डी. सी, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०० ०९३.
 दूर. क्र. ०२२-४०६३५१०० फॅक्स : ०२२-४०६३५१९९ वेबसाइट : www.omnitex.com ई-मेल : redressal@omnitex.com
 दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊ महिने अखेरकरिता अलेखापरिशीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात)

अनु. क्र.	विवरण	तिमाही अखेर		नऊ महिने अखेर		वर्ष अखेर
		३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१	३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२०	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१	
		अलेखापरिशीत	अलेखापरिशीत	अलेखापरिशीत	अलेखापरिशीत	लेखापरिशीत
१.	उत्पन्न	११०.००	१०८.३३	१२४.६०	२७८.३३	१२३.६७
	बी. अन्य उत्पन्न	०.८८	०.८२	१.७४	१.५९	५.३९
	एकूण उत्पन्न	११०.८८	१०९.१५	१२६.३४	३००.३४	१२९.०६
२.	खार्च					
	ए. लागणाऱ्या साहित्याचे मूल्य	१६.७५	१०.६७	१२२.४६	२७.७२	१२२.४६
	बी. स्टॉक इन ट्रेडची खरेदी	-	-	-	-	-
	सी. फिनिशिंग गुड्स, वर्क-इन-प्रोग्रेस व स्टॉक-इन-ट्रेडचे इन्व्हेंट्रीचे प्रभाव	-	-	-	-	-
	डी. कर्मचाऱ्यांचा लाभ खर्च	०.९१	०.९०	१.३६	२.७२	४.००
	ई. वित्तीय मूल्य	०.३३	०.२२	०.३१	०.६१	०.६९
	ई. डेप्रीशिएशन व अमोर्टीझेशन खर्च	१.३०	१.७९	१.७०	५.०९	५.७६
	एफ. लॉगल व प्रोफेशनल खर्च	०.६६	०.६०	१.१५	६.७७	२.७७
	जी. अन्य खर्च	३.२९	२.७९	२.७४	६.७४	८.९६
	एकूण खर्च	२३.३४	१६.८९	१२८.६६	४८.५८	१४९.९५
३.	अतिरिक्त बाबी व कर पूर्व नफा/ तोटा (१-२)	(४.५५)	(५.२४)	(३.३५)	(१८.२४)	(१६.६१)
४.	अतिरिक्त बाबी	-	-	-	-	-
५.	कर पूर्व नफा/ तोटा (३+४)	(४.५५)	(५.२४)	(३.३५)	(१८.२४)	(१६.६१)
६.	कर खर्च	-	-	-	-	-
	ए. चालू कर	-	-	-	-	-
	बी. डिफर्रेड कर	-	-	-	-	-
	सी. एमएटी क्रेडिट एन्वायलमेंट	-	-	-	-	-
	डी. कर करिता पूर्व कालवधी अंदाजस्टेमट	-	-	-	-	-
७.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ तोटा (५-६)	(४.५५)	(५.२४)	(३.३५)	(१८.२४)	(१६.६१)
८.	अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कर निव्वळ)	-	-	-	-	-
९.	नफा व तोटा पुनःनिर्धारित करण्याकरिता बाबी	-	-	-	-	-
१०.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (७+८)	(४.५५)	(५.२४)	(३.३५)	(१८.२४)	(१६.६१)
११.	प्रदानित इकोई भाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	४२३.१०	४२३.१०	४२३.१०	४२३.१०	४२३.१०
१२.	अन्य इन्विटी (मूल्यांकन राखीव वाळता)	-	-	-	-	-
१३.	उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) (वर्ष अखेर मार्चकरिता वार्षिक नाही):	(०.१०)	(०.१३)	(०.०८)	(०.४३)	(०.३९)
	ए. मूळ	(०.१०)	(०.१३)	(०.०८)	(०.४३)	(०.४०)
	बी. सौम्य	(०.१०)	(०.१३)	(०.०८)	(०.४३)	(०.४०)

टीपः
 १. दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी तिमाही व नऊ महिने अखेरकरिता कंपनीच्या वरील अलेखापरि